The Corporation of the
Township of Manitouwadge

£\

MANITOUWADGE Manitouwadge Rendezvous Days Committee

Belfer Nadbwred Thursday, July 11, 2025
7:00 PM in the Council Chambers

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER
DECLARE CONFLICTS OF INTEREST
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

01 Minutes of MRDC Meeting held Jun 12, 2025

BUSINESS

01 Approval of Financial Requirements

NEXT MEETING DATE

ADJOURNMENT
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